Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK-Sportpistole - Herrenklasse (2.40.10)

Platz VNr
1

Mannschaft

SpSch Rheine e.V. 1
Andre Berken
Sebastian Biiltel
Frank Liebich
SpSch Rheine e.V. 2
Daniel Hoffmeister
Markus Kliimper
Robert Lange

SF Borghorste.V. 1
Hendrik Glasmeyer
Andreas Kromp

Andreas Rott

508
410
555

411
436
438

360
441
401

Summe

1473

1285

1202

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK-Sportpistole - Herrenklasse (2.40.10)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4S5 5.S 6.S Summe
1 114 Albermann  Jens SV Goldhiigele.V. 93 96 96 91 91 95 562
2 159 Liebich Frank fps"h Rheinee.V. o3 05 97 92 94 92 555
3 210 Tanriseven  Akin VSS 89 83 83 92 89 87 523

seve Neuenkirchen e.V.
4 84 Beer Reinhard VSB Steinfurte.V. 79 85 86 89 89 93 521
5 209 Walczak Stefan VSS 8 90 90 84 80 87 515
¢z N Neuenkirchen e.V.
6 1 Berken Andre fpSCtheme eV- g9 82 77 83 88 89 508
7 87 Kromp Andreas ?F Borghorste.V. 57 93 60 77 85 89 44l
8 156 Lange Robert gpSCtheme eV 66 81 59 70 81 81 438
9 155 Klimper  Markus gpsm Rheinee.V. o 73 76 66 78 81 436
10 180 Hoffineister Daniel gpsm Rheinee.V. o3¢0 74 66 55 83 41l
11 138 Biiltel Sebastian ?pSCh Rheinee. V. o1 66 73 69 70 410
12 31 Schultze Christian SchieBsportelub o 54 g0 53 61 71 408
Zumwalde
13 g3 Freese- o\ dreas SF Borghorste.V. 64 64 49 69 86 75 407
McKenzie
14 86 Rott Andreas fF Borghorste.V. 0 20 56 75 83 70 401
15 94 Glasmeyer Hendrik ?F Borghorste.Ve 6y 62 48 78 40 72 360
16 88 Bowing Johannes SF Borghorste.V. 48 36 36 35 39 55 249
AK 164 Mbller Axel SpSch Rheine e.V. 86 82 90 77 80 74 489

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK-Sportpistole - Junioren B (2.40.42)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.8 3S 4S5 58S 6.S Summe
1 171 Selzer Kevin SpSch Rheine e.V. 76 75 82 86 86 &9 494

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK-Sportpistole - Damenklasse (2.40.11)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname  VNr Verein 1.S 2.8 3.S 4S5 58S 6.S Summe
1 166 Ross  Christiane SpSch Rheinee.V. 75 75 67 57 62 68 404

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK Sportpistole - Herren-Altersklasse (2.40.50)

Platz VNr
1

Mannschaft

SpSch Rheine e.V. 2
Benno Heuer

Ulf Jenke

Guenter Kampka
SpSch Rheine e.V. 1
Wolfgang Bernzen
Ralf Rost

Frank Wolter

Schief3sportclub Zumwalde 1

Thomas Saatkamp
Jorg Schulze
Thorsten Schulze
SpSch Rheine e.V. 3
Peter Homa
Winfried Lange
Willi Lankamp

SF Borghorste.V. 1
Markus Briiffer
Klaus Lehmann
Wolfgang Weil3

SV Goldhiigel e.V. 1
Benno Bosse
Markus Briiggen
Dirk Hawerkamp
SpSch Rheine e.V. 4
Manfred Biiker
Michael Reeh
Wilfried Willemsen

545
532
483

525
489
534

487
317
430

417
371
433

388

203

539

447

468

293

365
520

Summe

1560

1548

1234

1221

1130

915

1178




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK Sportpistole - Herren-Altersklasse (2.40.50)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.8 4S5 5.S 6.S Summe

1 96 Weil3 Wolfgang SF Borghorste.V.1 89 89 89 91 94 &7 539

2 178 Wolter Frank ?pSCthelne V90 91 90 90 85 88 534

3 135 Bemnzen  Wolfgang ?pSCtheme eV g7 93 91 84 85 8 525

4 170 Rost Ralf fpSCtheme eV g0 79 82 84 82 82 489
SchieBsportclub

5 30 Saatkamp  Thomas 82 75 77 79 88 86 487

Zumwalde 1

6 116 Hawerkamp Dirk fv Goldntigel eV g0 77 74 65 82 86 468
7 140 Evers Christel SpSch Rheinee.V. 79 78 79 72 71 82 461
SchieBsportclub

8 29 Schulze Thorsten 77 58 64 71 73 87 430

Zumwalde 1

9 89 Briiffer Markus SF Borghorste.V.1 65 53 70 69 58 73 388
10 91 Riick Thorsten SF Borghorst e.V. 60 62 56 50 71 68 367
11 165 Rech Michael jpSCtheme ©V- 58 67 64 55 63 58 365

SchieBsportclub

12 32 Schulze Jorg Zumwalde 1

60 51 41 66 52 47 317

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK-Sportpistole - Damen-Altersklasse (2.40.51)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.8 4S5 585 6.S Summe
1 179 Wolter Viola SpSch Rheinee.V. 74 76 80 87 87 86 490

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK Sportpistole - Senioren (2.40.60)

Platz Startnr.
1 145
2 151
3 181
4 158
5 150
6 90

7 137

AK 177

AK 75

Name Vorname
Heuer Benno
Jenke Ulf
Kampka  Guenter

Lankamp Willi

Homa Peter
Mader Norbert

Biker Manfred

Willemsen Wilfried

Konig Hans-Bernd

VNr Verein

SpSch Rheine e.V.
2

SpSch Rheine e.V.
2

SpSch Rheine e.V.
2

SpSch Rheine e.V.
3

SpSch Rheine e.V.
3

SF Borghorst e.V.

SpSch Rheine e.V.
4

SpSch Rheine e.V.
4

VSB Steinfurt e.V.

1.S 2.5 3.5 4S5 5.5 6.S Summe

87

88

75

72

69

66

55

85

65

92

81

73

56

68

52

29

82

77

&9

&9

82

56

64

70

58

82

69

95

88

86

86

69

80

50

91

83

91

91

82

71

68

75

75

88

84

91

95

85

86

79

70

26

92

76

545

532

483

433

417

413

293

520

454

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




Kreismeisterschaft 2017

KK Sportpistole - Senioren II (2.40.62)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein

VSS Neuenkirchen

1 201 Hoffmann Harald
e.V.
130 Bosse Benno SV Goldhiigel e.V. 1
82 Klie Wolfgang VSB Steinfurt e.V.

157 Lange Winfried SpSch Rheine e.V. 3

wm B~ W

28 Lehmann Klaus SF Borghorst e.V. 1

92

71
73
31
21

91

72
77
54
33

92

80
65
59
32

86

79
78
77
47

77

69
80
77
36

82

70
49
73
34

1.S 2.5 3.S 4S5 5.5 6.S Summe

520

447
422
371
203

Stand: 10.03.2017, 21:30 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




